10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Sardar VallabhbhaiPatel Arts and Science College Ainpur, Tal: Raver, Dist: Jalgaon

Personal Information

. Name of Department

. Full Name (In Block letter)
. Address

. Date of Birth

. Category

. Specialisation

. Designation

. Date of Appointment/Joining

Approval Number

Whether Full time/Part time
Date of confirmation
Telephone/ Mobile number
E-mail

Academic Qualification
Total Teaching Experience
Under Graduate

Post Graduate

Research Experience

Area of research

:- Chemistry
:- Dr. SATISH NATHUDAS VAISHNAV
:- A/P-Kolwad, Tal-Yawal, Dist-Jalgaon

- 25/12/1976

- NT (2)

:- Organic Chemistry

- Assistant Professor

:- 15/07/2009

- NMU/18/J3-42/084/2009 Date-07/10/2009

- Full time

- 15/07/2011
- 9975675010
.- satish_vaishnav@rediffmail.com

- MSc. Ph.D. SET

;- 11 Years

- 09 Years

- 02 Years

- 06 Years

:- Waste water treatment

No. of teaching programme attended:

A. Orientation 01 B. Refresher 01

C. Short term

Personal Information

Pagel



Sardar VallabhbhaiPatel Arts and Science College Ainpur, Tal: Raver, Dist: Jalgaon

19. Participation in conference / symposium / workshop

Particulars Conference Symposium Workshop
International 02 00 00
National 07 00 01
State 01 00 01
University 00 00 11

20. Publications:
a) Research papers

International National 10
b) Books
Text books Reference books

21. Research Guide:-
No. students enrolled
No. of students awarded

22. Any other highlights:
1. Appointed as Programme Officer for National Service Scheme from 2015-16 to

2017-18.
2. Appointed as Head of Chemistry from June 2015.

Personal Information Page2



