

Personal Information



1. Name of Department	:- Chemistry
2. Full Name (In Block letter)	:- Dr. SATISH NATHUDAS VAISHNAV
3. Address	:- A/P-Kolwad, Tal-Yawal, Dist-Jalgaon
4. Date of Birth	:- 25/12/1976
5. Category	:- NT (2)
6. Specialisation	:- Organic Chemistry
7. Designation	:- Assistant Professor
8. Date of Appointment/Joining	:- 15/07/2009
10. Approval Number	:- NMU/18/J-42/084/2009 Date-07/10/2009
11. Whether Full time/Part time	:- Full time
12. Date of confirmation	:- 15/07/2011
13. Telephone/ Mobile number	:- 9975675010
14. E-mail	:- satish_vaishnav@rediffmail.com
15. Academic Qualification	:- MSc. Ph.D. SET
16. Total Teaching Experience	:- 11 Years
Under Graduate	:- 09 Years
Post Graduate	:- 02 Years
17. Research Experience	:- 06 Years
Area of research	:- Waste water treatment
18. No. of teaching programme attended:	

A. Orientation

01

B. Refresher

01

C. Short term



19. Participation in conference / symposium / workshop

Particulars	Conference	Symposium	Workshop
International	02	00	00
National	07	00	01
State	01	00	01
University	00	00	11

20. Publications:

a) Research papers

International

National

 10

b) Books

Text books

Reference books

21. Research Guide:-

No. students enrolled

No. of students awarded

22. Any other highlights:

1. Appointed as Programme Officer for National Service Scheme from 2015-16 to 2017-18.
2. Appointed as Head of Chemistry from June 2015.